Region 12 UIL 4A Band C & SR Contest (Revised)
Steele HS, April 13-14, 2010

School
Tuesday

Seguin Sub NV
Canyon Sub NV
Alamo Heights Sub NV
Steele Sub NV
Seguin NV

Canyon NV

Alamo Heights NV
Brackenridge NV
Jefferson NV
Lanier NV

Fox Tech NV
Steele NV
Clemens NV

Canyon Varsity !
Alamo Heights Varsity
Clemens Varsity ‘
Wednesday
Seguin

Edison
Brackenridge
LUNCH
Burbank
Jefferson

Fox Tech

%Director ‘Warm-up

| April 13, 2010 |
Lisa James 111:30 (Stage) |
iRacheI Pruitt : 12:00§
Cindy Mikel 12:30
Patrick Atkins 1:00
Stephen Vaden 1 :30§
iBob Whipkey 2:00§
Jim Ragsdale 2:30
'Alfred Medina 3:00
Carlos Jimenez 3:30
'W. S. Rollins 4:00
%Justin Murphy 4:30§
'Steven Deater 5:00
' Dani Rauschuber 5:30
'BREAK |
'Jason Adam 6:25
Cindy Mikel 7:00|
‘Robert Petrisky | 7:35
| April 14, 2010
‘Mark Buley | 9:35
Uavier Tapia 10:10§
%Manuel Flores 10:45§
%Thomas Esperiqueta 12:25(Stage)
iRoxanne Vickers | 1 :003
'Alfonso Alvarado 1:35)
'Kyle Friesenhahn

Steele

2:10

‘Move

12:25
12:55
1:25
1:55
2:25
2:55
3:25
3:55
4:25
4:55
5:25
5:55

6:55
7:30
8:05

10:05
10:40
11:15

1:30
2:05
2:40

Concert Judges: dharles Aguilon, Don Héynes, Betty Pierce

SR Judges:

March 14, 2010

KeviniArnott, Chuck Kuentz, Charlie Munsell

Concert

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

7:00
7:35
8:10

10:10
10:45
11:20

1:00
1:35
2:10
2:45

Sight-Reading

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:35
8:10
8:45

10:45
11:20
11:55

1:35
2:10
2:45
3:20




Region 12 UIL 4A Band C & SR Contest (Revised)
Steele HS, April 13-14, 2010



